ET2010/-
8 www.oxleygroup.com/eti
ODCSM40539/2/2005
Oxley Developments Company Ltd
Email: sales@oxley.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1229 483226
Oxley Group Australia Pty Ltd
Email: sales@oxleygroup.com

ET 2010/ - 4.5 V to 5.5 V d.c. Operation
ET 2010/ - 18 V to 30 V d.c. Operation
Ordering Information
When ordering please specify type number and quantity.
Table 4
Type Number Resolution (hours) Capacity (hours) Event Capacity
ET2010/1 1.0 999,999 -
ET2010/2 0.1 99,999.9 -
ET2010/5A 1.0 999,999 106 PULSES
ET2010/5B 1.0 999,999 106 POWER UP
ET2010/6A 0.1 99,999.9 106 PULSES
ET2010/6B 0.1 99,999.9 106 POWER UP
ET2010/7A 0.01 9,999.99 106 PULSES
ET2010/7B 0.01 9,999.99 106 POWER UP
Positive
TTL
Common
1